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Resultado Final

Pos Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Moto Patrocinador Tempo Total Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 2 EDUARDO JUTTEL BIGUAÇU/SC KTM 450 XCW DUPLAN - CONSTRUÇÃO CIVIL E JV JUTTEL ALUGUEL DE EQUIPAMENTO 00:48:47,980 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 1 JORGE SCHLICKMANN JUNIOR TUBARÃO/SC KTM SX-F 350 M3 RACING, NELSON MOTOS 00:49:12,870 00:00:24,890 00:00:24,890
3 7 ROMENI GABIATTI SEARA/SC TM 250 2T VM MOTOS /TM RACING / LONGHI SUPERMERCADOS/ TOCHETTO TELE GA 00:49:18,330 00:00:05,460 00:00:30,350
4 3 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC GAS GAS EC 250 IPIRANGA/BAIXINHO MOTOS PANTANEIROS MOTO CLUB 00:50:38,990 00:01:20,660 00:01:51,010
5 11 HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC GAS GAS EC300 VM MOTOS / GAS GAS / IMS 00:52:40,570 00:02:01,580 00:03:52,590
6 43 JUAREZ MEES RIO DO CAMPO/SC SX350F KTM RIO MOTOS,REFRISUL, 00:52:58,200 00:00:17,630 00:04:10,220
7 40 CARLOS EDUARDO RONCHI SCHROEDER/SC KTM 350 00:53:15,600 00:00:17,400 00:04:27,620
8 29 LENADRO NELSON SILVEIRA SÃO JOSÉ/SC WR450 COTON BABY 00:56:06,760 00:02:51,160 00:07:18,780
9 45 RAFAEL MOLINARI RIO DO SUL/SC CRF 250R STREET PARTS, RAFA MOTOS, VI GASES 00:56:46,670 00:00:39,910 00:07:58,690

10 44 PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA BLUMENAU/SC YZF 450 ACADEMIA EQUILIBRIUM BLUMENAU 01:05:02,400 00:08:15,730 00:16:14,420
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1 17 MARCEL MAISON CHAPECO/SC TM RACING 250 VM MOTOS/TM RACING/ASW/SHARK ENERGY DRINK/REVISTA ROUTE MOTO 00:50:23,890 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 4 LUCIANO VIEIRA BATISTA GAROPABA/SC VT250 MORMAII MORMAII BAIXINHO MOTOS DILNEI TERRA PLENAGE RESTALRANTE ZANO 00:50:45,560 00:00:21,670 00:00:21,670
3 49 DALVINO LOFFI ITUPORANGA/SC KXF 250 LOFFI MOTOS 00:53:03,640 00:02:18,080 00:02:39,750
4 48 CLEDER MARCHI LAURENTINO/SC YZ 250 F RIOLAT 00:53:42,880 00:00:39,240 00:03:18,990
5 50 FABIO RICARDO VALLE BLUMENAU/SC KTM XCF-250 QUEIJO TAIO - ZEQUINHA RACING 00:55:01,360 00:01:18,480 00:04:37,470
6 30 LEONARDO NELSON SILVEIRA FLORIANOPOLIS/SC KTM 250 WXC-F COTTONBABY 00:56:22,910 00:01:21,550 00:05:59,020
7 18 LUIZ RODRIGO DA SILVA SÃO JOSÉ/SC WR250F MOTO SHOP RACING (48) 3241-1962 00:56:37,540 00:00:14,630 00:06:13,650
8 53 JEAN PAULO DOS SANTOS LONTRAS/SC KXF 250 RAFA MOTOS, FUNERARIA LUZ ETERNA, RS MARMORES E GRANITOS 00:57:37,590 00:01:00,050 00:07:13,700
9 26 CRISTIANO LUIS DE CAMARGO PALHOÇA/SC WR 250 ULTRAGAZ 01:00:33,390 00:02:55,800 00:10:09,500

10 25 ANDRE MARCELO STIPP AURORA/SC CRF 250X PAPAPAO DO STIPP 01:03:15,000 00:02:41,610 00:12:51,110
11 27 GLAUBER ELICKER CAÇADOR/SC CRF 250X IVAN MOTOS / TMC MOTOS / CAÇADOR MOTO CLUBE 01:05:27,460 00:02:12,460 00:15:03,570
12 54 JULIANOZEN BRUSQUE/SC WR 250 F ZEN MOBILLI  DESIGN 01:09:36,250 00:04:08,790 00:19:12,360
13 47 BRUNO RAMOS SCHURHAUS PALHOÇA /SC HONDA CRF250R MARIBO CAMISETAS / FELIPE AUTOMOVEIS 05:28:22,200 04:18:45,950 04:37:58,310

DSC 21 JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA AURORA/SC CRF 250R JLP INFORMÁTICA / POSTO ESTRELA DO VALE 06:43:36,010 01:15:13,810 05:53:12,120
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1 65 NILSON TECILLA JARAGUÁ DO SUL/SC 350 SXF TOTVS/RINALDI/NENÊ BOUTIQUE E PEÇAS/IMS/MOLDEMAQ 00:50:35,410 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 8 FLAVIO WERNKE AURORA/SC GAS GAS 250 POSTO ESTRELA DO VALE. CEREALISTA DO VALE. DURAG 00:50:36,810 00:00:01,400 00:00:01,400
3 22 JAIRO TONOLLI BENEDITO NOVO/SC YZF 450 BEBIDAS TONOLLI - TRANSPORTES TONOLLI-SICOOB PREF. MUN. B.NO 00:51:03,740 00:00:26,930 00:00:28,330
4 20 RAFAEL GAERTNER PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO/SC KTM 350 DURAG MOTOPEÇAS/MOTOS CHARLES 00:51:38,580 00:00:34,840 00:01:03,170
5 19 VALMIR A. MAISON CHAPECÓ/SC GAS GAS 250 VM MOTOS/GASGAS/SHARK ENERGY DRINK/REVISTA ROUTE MOTORS/VM R 00:51:43,330 00:00:04,750 00:01:07,920
6 58 CARLOS ALBERTO ZANIRATI LAURENTINO/SC YZF 250 PAULISTA MOTOS 00:53:17,470 00:01:34,140 00:02:42,060
7 31 MARTINHO DUARTE ROUSSENQ TUBARÃO/SC CRF 450X NUMERO 41 00:54:29,740 00:01:12,270 00:03:54,330
8 5 LAURINDO ZATORSKI FILHO FLORIANOPOILIS/SC KTM 350 XCFW ARFLEX AR CONDICIONADO 00:55:04,040 00:00:34,300 00:04:28,630
9 15 JOSÉ RICARDO DE CASTRO SÃO JOSÉ/SC KTM SXF 350 VIDRACARIA SANTA CLARA, TRAIL CLUBE DE BIGUAÇU 00:55:29,340 00:00:25,300 00:04:53,930

10 16 VILSON PEZZINI ITAJAI/SC WR450 PEZZINI MOTO PECAS 00:55:44,360 00:00:15,020 00:05:08,950
11 32 RODRIGO  CARLOS VIEIRA BAL CAMBORIU/SC YAMAHA YZF 250 RESTAURANTE VIEIRAS, CHURRASCARIA NA MOITA. 00:56:12,280 00:00:27,920 00:05:36,870
12 102 VALDECIR SPERANDIO RIO DO SUL/SC CRF 250 VI GASES 00:56:56,090 00:00:43,810 00:06:20,680
13 57 ANTONIO MARCOS FERRARI RODEIO/SC KTM 450 XC-W FERRARI ARQUITETURA, ZEQUINHA RACING. 00:59:30,730 00:02:34,640 00:08:55,320
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1 68 DOUGLAS ALAN SILVA INDAIAL/SC HUSABERG FE 350 VILLA DI CASA DECORAÇÕES/WESSEL COM. DE BANANAS/ZEQUINHA RAC 00:54:36,960 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 9 MARICELIO FRANSCICO KONS BIGUAÇU/SC  JK ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO 00:56:36,220 00:01:59,260 00:01:59,260
3 10 ALENCAR GIOVANI KONELL JARAGUA DO SUL/SC KTM KONELL AUTO CENTER/ IPIRANGA IMPRESSORA 00:57:18,290 00:00:42,070 00:02:41,330
4 67 CLAUDIO LAZARIN BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC YAMAHA   WR 250 BIG-MOTOS 00:58:07,140 00:00:48,850 00:03:30,180
5 34 FABIO JOSE SCHUSSLER ITAPEMA/SC YAMAHA - YZF250 ITAPEMALUMINIOS LTDA 01:00:02,150 00:01:55,010 00:05:25,190
6 35 MAX PEREIRA FLORIPA /SC CRF 450 MAX CARRETAS 01:00:58,110 00:00:55,960 00:06:21,150
7 14 SERGIO GEREMIAS COELHO BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC KTM 350 SX F COBRA GESSO MARMORES E GRANITOS -FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPOR 01:01:25,090 00:00:26,980 00:06:48,130
8 13 SILVIO OSVALDO MARTINS BIGUAÇU/SC 2010 DISTRIBUIDORA MARTINS 01:03:53,660 00:02:28,570 00:09:16,700

DSC 120 IDERALDO LUIS - PAULISTA ITAJAI/SC KTM 250 NAVI TRUCKS - CAMINHÕES INTERNATIONAL 07:45:00,000 06:41:06,340 06:50:23,040
DSC 33 EDSON CARLOS NOSCHANG ITAPEMA/SC DR 400 RESTAURANTE ALBERTOS 09:25:00,000 01:40:00,000 08:30:23,040
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1 51 FLAVIO DOS SANTOS POUSO REDONDO/SC CRF 230 RADIO MAIS FM DE POUSO REDONDO 00:55:05,510 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 36 IAGO PEZZINI ITAJAI/SC CRF 230 PEZZINI MOTO PEÇAS 00:55:12,630 00:00:07,120 00:00:07,120
3 78 ERIC HAENSEL FLORIANOPOLIS/SC CRF 230 ERIC BIKE 00:55:32,530 00:00:19,900 00:00:27,020
4 70 ADRIANO MASO GUATAMBU/SC CRF230 RONCA FORTE 00:56:02,100 00:00:29,570 00:00:56,590
5 37 RAFAEL DE SOUZA FELICIANO GAROPABA/SC CRF 230F VALMORZINHO MOTOS / NEOPRENE BRASIL 00:56:15,710 00:00:13,610 00:01:10,200
6 39 VALDINEI DE GODOI AGUAS MORNAS/SC CRF 230  HONDA PÃO DO STIPP 00:56:19,320 00:00:03,610 00:01:13,810
7 6 CRISTIANO DE PICOLI ORLEANS/SC CRF 230 MADEIREIRA DE PICOLI LTDA. CHIQUINHO AUTOMÓVEIS. GRILLO PREP 00:57:13,610 00:00:54,290 00:02:08,100
8 23 JEAN CARLO AVELINO SCHROEDER /SC TORNADO 01:00:16,630 00:03:03,020 00:05:11,120
9 71 ARCHIMEDES MARTINS MONGUILHOTT SAO JOSE/SC CRF 230 PERIMETRO CONSTRUCAO E INCORPORACAO LTDA 01:02:22,000 00:02:05,370 00:07:16,490

DSC 76 NILBERTO MACHADO IBIRAMA/SC DT 180 Z CME DE IBIRAMA - PANTANEIROS DONA EMMA - SERGIO MOTOS - EXCL 04:37:03,710 03:34:41,710 03:41:58,200
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